www.sab-cable. com
HARNESSED
USB 3.0 CABLES
2 www.sab-cable.com
TRADITIONAL
FAMILY BUSINESS
SINCE 1947

with 75 years of experience!
5
L
USB 3.0 type A male connector,
straight, moulded
approx. 15 mm
USB 3.0 Micro-B male connector,
straight, moulded
Configuration example:
B marking:
item number, order number, length
item no.                       length „L“
                                       in cm
S0604-4004-00100              100
S0604-4004-00200             200
S0604-4004-00300             300
S0604-4004-00500             500
U S B 3 .0  CAB LE S
USB 3.0 CABLE WITH MOULDED CONNECTOR
USB 3.0 cable with moulded type A and Micro-B male connector
Application:

marking tube
6
L
USB 3.0 type A male connector,
straight, moulded
approx. 15 mm
USB 3.0 type A female connector,
straight, moulded
Configuration example:
B marking:
item number, order number, length
item no.                       length „L“
                                       in cm
S0604-4005-00050               50
S0604-4005-00100              100
S0604-4005-00200             200
S0604-4005-00300             300
S0604-4005-00500             500
U S B 3 .0  CAB LE S
USB 3.0 CABLE WITH MOULDED CONNECTOR
USB 3.0 cable with moulded type A male connector and type A female connector
              Cable data:

Application:
Extension cable
marking tube
7
L
USB 3.1 type C USB 3.0 type A
plastic housing,
black
Configuration example:
B marking:
item number, order number, length
item no.                       length „L“
                                       in cm
S0604-4009-00100              100
S0604-4009-00200             200
S0604-4009-00300             300
S0604-4009-00500             500
Application:
Connection cable USB A
with USB C connector
              Cable data: